ki

f/

GET YOUR
PHOTO WITH

$15 PER PHOTO

e

f/

Santay (ruotts Howrs

Saturday 7th December
T1am - 4pm

Sunday 8th December
10am - 4pm

Monday 9th December
10am - 4pm

Tuesday 10th December
10am - 4pm

Wednesday 11th December
10am - 4pm

Thursday 12th December
10am - 4pm & S5pm - 7pm

SW@ Sowd}u

Thursday 1%th, Friday 20th and

Saturday 21st December

8am — 9am (bookings recommended)

www.eastgate.co.nz

GIFT WRAPPING HOURS

10am — 5pm daily
7th — 24th December

Friday 13th December
10am - 4pm

Saturday 14th December
10am - 4pm

Sunday 15th December
10am - 4pm

Monday 16th December
10am - 4pm

Tuesday 17th December
10am - 4pm & S5pm — 7pm

Wednesday 18th December
10am - 4pm & S5pm — 7pm

Thursday 19th December
9am — 4pm & Spm - 7pm

Friday 20th December
9am - 4pm & Spm - 7pm

Saturday 21st December
9am - 4pm & Spm - 7pm

Sunday 22nd December
10am - 4pm

Monday 23rd December
10am - 4pm & S5pm — 7pm

Tuesday 24th December
10am - 4pm

Lett Photor

Thursday 19th, Friday 20th
and Saturday 21st December
/7pm — 8pm

P 5

eastgate

shop easy



